
APELIDOS NOME
Arias Nine Julia

charkquirajum Inés

charkquirajum Iman

Gómez Sánchez Ana

González Alvarez Iago

Iglesias Gómez Noelia

Mirás Ramil Antón

Negreira Racedo Claudia

Otero Corral Bruno

Otero Sánchez Daniela

Otero Sánchez Vera

Pernas Retortillo Antón

Pernas Retortillo Mariña

Ramirez Vaamonde Gala

Rios López Lucas

APELIDOS NOME
Barreiro Aranburo Olivia

Pabon Marcano Andrea

Martínez Pinazos Valeria

Ramos Incio Cloe

APELIDOS NOME
Alcántara Arufe Mara

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Alcántara Arufe Inés

Ariza Gainza Karolina

Ariza soriute Gabija

Barbeito Lista Roi

Barreiro Aranburo Olivia

Castro Casal Martín

Castro Casal Vera

Castro Casal Bruno

Cavalieri Muller Maria verónica

De oliveira Rodríguez Isabela

De oliveira Rodríguez Daniela

Domínguez López Vera

Falconi Altamira Luis Daniel

Fares Álvaro

Fares Shayda

Fernández Fernández Hugo

Ferreiro Fernández Martina

Freire Ferrro Lucas

García Botana Alba

Godrovich Cantón Eva

Godrovich Cantón Ainara

Gomez Yerai

Gómez Sánchez Ana

Gutierrez González Alexandre

Iannove Ferreira Alberto

Iannove Ferreira Adriana

Iglesias Ortega Cinthia

Iglesias Ortega Anxo

López Costa Naiara

López Díaz Antón

López Iglesias Pablo

López Sánchez David

López Sánchez Laura

López Tedín Alba

López Tedín Roi

Marcos Real Alicia

Martínez Vilches Marcelo José

Niang López Hugo

Nieto Velásquez Carla

Nine Losada Xoel

Nuñez García Leo

Otero Sánchez Iago

Otero Sánchez Sara

Palmeiro Cao Martín

Pérez García Ezequiel

Pérez García Desireé

Pérez García Dayana

Precedo De Andrés Sara

Ramos Sandino Nataila

Rendón R Valerie



Rioboo Nuñez Mara

Ríos Fabeiro Leonardo

Rodríguez Aguilar  Roberto

rodríguez Fernández Mario

Rodríguez Jiménez Zaira

Seoane Basto Thaysa 

Velo Castaño Antía

Vieites Blanco Carmen

Zamora Mendel Noa

APELIDOS NOME
Vázquez Mato Roi

Antonio Quijada Adrián

Tavares Sarasa Airam

Martínez Fernández Gabriel 

Martínez Pinazos Valeria

Santiago López Santiago

Fuentes Pallas Alma

Torres Barcia Xavier

Torres Barcia Naiara

González Alvarez Iago

Ramirez Vaamonde Gala

Sánchez Bermúdez Rodrigo

Sánchez Bermúdez Alejandra

Mato Fuertes Iván

Mato Fuertes Saúl

Rodríguez Pampín Anxo

Agrelo Trabadela Lucía

Virosta Peón Laura

Fontecoba Dosil Elena

López Fuentes Antón

López Fuentes Uxía

Esquerra Matías

Pardo Gabriela

Corgo López Diego

Mirás Ramil Antón

Vilches López Diego

Rios López Lucas

Castiñeira Riveiro Leo

Pernas Retortillo Antón

Pernas Retortillo Mariña

Rojo Varela Mateo

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Orizales Filgueiras Luis

Orizales Filgueiras Vega

Otero Sánchez Daniela

Otero Sánchez Vera

Diaz Herrero Iria

López Viqueira Ainhoa

López Duque Daniel

Mosquera Reyes David

Ccochachi Cueva Fabián

Dopico González Claudia

Dopico González Marco Adolfo

charkquirajum Inés

charkquirajum Iman

APELIDOS NOME
Agrelo Trabadela Lucía

Antaya Poma Nuria Alejandra

Boutougha Youssef

Boutougha Yasmine

Bravo Martínez Nicolás

Casares Cornejo Nicolás

Ccochachi Cueva Fabián

Corgo López Diego

De castro Acuña Dosil Álvaro

Diaz Herrero Iria

Esquerra Matías

Fuentes Pallas Alma

García de Longoria Alonso Leo

Gomez Yerai

Iglesias Gómez Noelia

Iglesias Ortega Cinthia

Iglesias Ortega Anxo

Iglesias Peña Marta

Insua Carreira Dayana

Márquez Díaz Nerea

Martínez Fernández Gabriel 

Martínez Pinazos Valeria

Martínez Vilches Marcelo José

Mato Fuertes Iván

Mato Fuertes Saúl

Nuñez García Leo

Ohiole Sosa Cristabel

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Orizales Filgueiras Luis

Orizales Filgueiras Vega

Osinde Rico Zoe

Pabon Marcano Andrea

Pérez García Ezequiel

Pérez García Desireé

Pérez García Dayana

Ramos Incio Cloe

Rendón R Valerie

Rodríguez Jiménez Zaira

Salinas Zavala Estrella

Sánchez Bermúdez Rodrigo

Sánchez Bermúdez Alejandra

Santiago López Santiago

Schiebe Barbé André

Schiebe Barbé Marco 

Vázquez Maroño Carla

Zamora Mendel Noa

APELIDOS NOME
Seoane Basto Thaysa 

López Díaz Antón

Otero Sánchez Iago

Otero Sánchez Sara

Palmeiro Cao Martín

Gómez Sánchez Ana

Fernández Fernández Hugo

Rodríguez Aguilar  Roberto

Cavalieri Muller Maria verónica

Rioboo Nuñez Mara

Domínguez López Vera

Barreiro Aranburo Olivia

Iannove Ferreira Alberto

Iannove Ferreira Adriana

Precedo De Andrés Sara

Velo Castaño Antía

Ríos Fabeiro Leonardo

Ariza Gainza Karolina

Ariza soriute Gabija

Gutierrez González Alexandre

Godrovich Cantón Eva

Godrovich Cantón Ainara

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



De oliveira Rodríguez Isabela

De oliveira Rodríguez Daniela

Ramos Sandino Nataila

Rojo Varela Mateo

Otero Sánchez Daniela

Otero Sánchez Vera

Torres Barcia Xavier

Torres Barcia Naiara

Ramirez Vaamonde Gala

Regueira Santiso Ainara

Regueira Santiso Uxía

Encarnación Santana Lía

López Duque Daniel

Varela Calvo Lucas

varela Calvo Eva

Dopico González Claudia

Dopico González Marco Adolfo

charkquirajum Inés

charkquirajum Iman

APELIDOS NOME
Bravo Martínez Nicolás

Casares Cornejo Nicolás

Castedo Alvarez Leo

Castedo Alvarez Javier

Castiñeira Riveiro Leo

Cyran Domínguez Klara

Encarnación Santana Lía

Ferreiro Fernández Martina

Freire Ferrro Lucas

García Botana Alba

González Campos Javier

González Golpe Thiago

Jiménez Jiménez Noe

Lemus González Álvaro

Lemus González Ainhoa

López Viqueira Ainhoa

Marcote González Marco

Márquez Díaz Nerea

Martínez Vilches Marcelo José

Mon Castro Olalla

Mosquera Reyes David

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Otero García Marcos

PIñeiro Castro Gema

Regueira Santiso Ainara

Regueira Santiso Uxía

Ribao Rodríguez Emiliano

rodríguez Fernández Mario

Rodriguez Lago Manuel

Rojo Varela Mateo

Vilches López Diego

APELIDOS NOME
López Costa Naiara

Salinas Zavala Estrella

Vieites Blanco Carmen

Iglesias Peña Marta

Vázquez Maroño Carla

Ccochachi Cueva Fabián

Seoane Basto Thaysa 

Corgo López Diego

López Díaz Antón

Otero Sánchez Iago

Otero Sánchez Sara

Palmeiro Cao Martín

Fernández Fernández Hugo

Cavalieri Muller Maria verónica

Velo Castaño Antía

Ariza Gainza Karolina

Ariza soriute Gabija

Gutierrez González Alexandre

Godrovich Cantón Eva

Godrovich Cantón Ainara

Fuentes Pallas Alma

Mato Fuertes Iván

Mato Fuertes Saúl

Barrós Castaño Miguel Ángel

Barrós Castaño Ariana María

López Rodríguez Hugo

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
4ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
Antaya Poma Nuria Alejandra

Barbeito Lista Roi

Casares Cornejo Nicolás

Castedo Alvarez Leo

Castedo Alvarez Javier

Castro Casal Martín

Castro Casal Vera

Castro Casal Bruno

Encarnación Santana Lía

Fares Álvaro

Fares Shayda

Fernández López Antía

Gomez Varela David

Lemus González Álvaro

Lemus González Ainhoa

López Duque Daniel

López Iglesias Pablo

López Sánchez David

López Sánchez Laura

Marcote González Marco

Maseda Pérez Diego

Maseda Pérez Sara

Montoya Rodíguez Braian

Montoya Rodíguez Paco

Mosquera Reyes David

Niang López Hugo

Nine Losada Xoel

Rodriguez Lago Manuel

Torres Barcia Xavier

Torres Barcia Naiara

Virosta Peón Laura

APELIDOS NOME
PIñeiro Castro Gema

Pabon Marcano Andrea

Alcántara Arufe Mara

Alcántara Arufe Inés

Arias Nine Julia

5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Mon Castro Olalla

Ramos Incio Cloe

Cyran Domínguez Klara

Regueira Santiso Ainara

Regueira Santiso Uxía

Otero García Marcos

Gomez Yerai

Iglesias Ortega Cinthia

Iglesias Ortega Anxo

Zamora Mendel Noa

Pérez García Ezequiel

Pérez García Desireé

Pérez García Dayana

Rodríguez Jiménez Zaira

Márquez Díaz Nerea

Bravo Martínez Nicolás

Castiñeira Riveiro Leo

Rodríguez Aguilar  Roberto

Freire Ferrro Lucas

Ríos Fabeiro Leonardo

Salinas Zavala Estrella

De oliveira Rodríguez Isabela

De oliveira Rodríguez Daniela

Iglesias Peña Marta

Vázquez Maroño Carla

Sánchez Bermúdez Rodrigo

Sánchez Bermúdez Alejandra

Agrelo Trabadela Lucía

López Viqueira Ainhoa

Fontecoba Dosil Elena

Varela Calvo Lucas

varela Calvo Eva

Barrós Castaño Miguel Ángel

Barrós Castaño Ariana María

APELIDOS NOME
Castro Casal Martín

Castro Casal Vera

Castro Casal Bruno

Fernández López Antía

Filgueiras Muiña Hugo

Filgueiras Muiña Lucía

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Fontecoba Dosil Elena

García Botana Alba

Lemus González Álvaro

Lemus González Ainhoa

Maneiro Tellado Dani

Osinde Rico Zoe

Rendón R Valerie

Rios López Lucas

Rodríguez-Ponce Pérez Nicolás

APELIDOS NOME
Pernas Retortillo Antón

Pernas Retortillo Mariña

Antaya Poma Nuria Alejandra

Castedo Alvarez Leo

Castedo Alvarez Javier

Otero García Marcos

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN
6ª QUENDA


